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Position/
Board 

  Governor Office and Address Phone # E-mail Address 

President/ 
LUTAR 

Michael S Young  H W Realty 
1520 S Lapeer Road, Ste. 105 
Lake Orion, MI 48360 

248-690-9358 MichaelYoungRE@gmail.com 

Vice 
President/
NOCBOR 

Ray O’Neil 
 

Raymond P O’Neil 
6739 Wellsley Terrace 
Clarkston, MI 48346 

248-674-3333   rayoneil@oneilappraisal.com 

Treasurer/
GPBR 

Gino Tozzi 
 

Real Estate One – Clinton Twp 
44250 Garfield, Ste. 200 
Clinton Twp, MI  48038 

313-587-6602 gino@tozzirealty.com 

Secretary/ 
LCAR 

Laura Toms 
 

Century 21 Affiliated 
4343 E Grand River 
Howell, MI 48843 

517-294-0358 lauratomsrealtor@gmail.com 

DEARBORN Ted Easterly 
 

RE/MAX Team 2000 
23676 Park St 
Dearborn MI 48124 

313-561-0900 mrdearborn@aol.com 

DEARBORN Benjamin E Welch 
 

Century 21 Curran and Oberski 
25636 Ford Rd 
Dearborn Heights, MI 48127 

313-274-7200 benjaminwelch1@gmail.com 

DETROIT Lolita Haley  Prime Financial Plus Realty 
19966 Livernois 
Detroit MI 48221 

 
313-861-9626 

 
lolitahaley@gmail.com 

DETROIT Darralyn Bowers Bowers Realty & Investments 
17277 W 10 Mile Road 
Southfield, MI 48075 

248-557-1200 dbowers@bowers-realty.com 

ETAR Laura Lee  Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 
Kee Realty 
3945 24th Avenue, Ste. 3  
Fort Gratiot MI 48059 

810-985-5080  lauralee@keerealty.com 
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ETAR Ed Quain 
 

O’Connor Realty  
2801 Gratiot Blvd 
Marysville, MI 48040 

810-364-8700 Edquain@oconnorrealty.com 

GPBR Randy Repicky Real Estate One 
1 Kercheval Ave. 
Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 48236 

313-884-0600 randy@repicky.com 

LCAR Tim Sova 
 

RE/MAX Platinum-Brighton 
6870 Grand River Ave., Ste 200  
Brighton, MI 48114 

810-227-4600 tim@timsova.com 

LUTAR Shelley Watson 
 

Exit Realty Group 
  489 W. Nepessing St. 
  Lapeer, MI 48446 

810-245-2600 Sawatson01@aol.com 

NOCBOR Steve Stockton 
 

KW Showcase Realty 
2730 Union Lake Road 
Commerce Township MI 
48382 

248-755-7500 Steve@TheStocktonTeam.com 
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